NOW HIRING

Week of October 6, 2025

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE

Asphalt Distributor Operator/Tack
Truck Driver

Carpenter 1/C

Carpenter 2/C

Community Manager - The Park at
Massalina

Field Engineer Internship
Fuel Truck Driver

GIS Coordinator

GIS Manager

Inside Machinist 1/C

IT Manager

Junior Bookkeeper/Data Entry
Specialist

Library - Head of Circulation
Services

Library Assistant | - P/T

Material Handler
Millwright Machinist 1/C

QA Manager

LOCATION

Panama City

Panama City
Port St. Joe

Panama City

Panama City
Panama City
Panama City

Panama City

Panama City &
Port St. Joe

Panama City

Lynn Haven

Panama City

Panama City

Panama City &
Port St. Joe
Panama City &
Port St. Joe
Panama City &
Port St. Joe

JOB NUMBER

12506407

12506660
12506690

12506562

12506411
12506409
12506453
12506459

12506710
12506640
12506564

12506646
12506654
12506698
12506670

12506311
12506554

Senior Bookkeeper/GL Accountant

' CareerSource A proud partner of the
' ’ GULF COAST AmerfcanjobCenter-
network

Solutions that work for you

Lynn Haven

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe
open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications). (850) 730-1440

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to
individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons
using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711.

FRANKLIN COUNTY
85 School Rd., Eastpoint
(850) 338-6606

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the
total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as
dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at

careersourcegc.com. CareerSourceGC.com




NOW HIRING

Week of October 6, 2025

For job details and application instructions, search the Job Number at

JOB TITLE LOCATION JOB NUMBER

Underground Utilities Wastewater

Technician | Panama City 12506466

Wastewater Facilities Operator Panama City 12506877

CareerSource Gulf Coast
' A d partner of th
CareerSource proud partner of the BAY COUNTY

%
' ’ GULF COAST AmericanjobCenter- 625 HWY 231, Panama City
network (850) 872-4340

Solutions that work for you
GULF COUNTY

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs list, all Job Orders are 307 Peters St., Port St. Joe

open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting applications). (850) 730-1440

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon request to

individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this document may be reached by persons FRANKLIN COUNTY

using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida Relay Service at 711. 85S .
chool Rd., Eastpoint

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide percentages of the (850) 338-6606
total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and non-governmental sources as well as

dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects and programs. You may find this information at
careersourcegc.com. CareerSourceGC.com




